
Gaya - Howrah Special Fare Chhath Puja AC SF Special/02382XX - SF - ER 
GAYA/Gaya Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

7h 40m - 458 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GAYA Gaya Junction 15:20 0 1 0 66 109 ECR
2 KQR Koderma Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 77 113 397 ECR
3 PNME Parasnath 17:12 17:14 2m 0 1 153 54 278 ECR
4 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 17:34 17:36 2m 0 1 171 30 235 ECR
5 DHN Dhanbad Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 0 1 201 58 232 ECR
6 ASN Asansol Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 0 1 259 82 106 ER
7 DGR Durgapur 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 301 55 73 ER
8 BWN Barddhaman Junction 21:24 21:26 2m 0 1 365 59 36 ER
9 HWH Howrah Junction 23:00 0 1 458 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (15:08)

Jul 08 2024 (15:08)

1

1


